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Protective
Clothing

Safety Vest | Workwear | Industrial Coverall



ANSI 107-2020

Class & Types
This certification is provided by the American National Standards Institute (ANSI) so that certain guidelines are followed when 
developing high visibility clothing, when choosing them and when to use each type of high visibility garment for the desired applications.

Provides a moderate level of visualization, 
designed for use in work areas where 
there is no heavy machinery, complex 
viewing environment, or that are close to 
any type of high-speed road. 

Designed to provide high visibility 
and is made for use in day and night 
environments, in workplaces that are 
visually complex and are ideal for use 
in high-speed road and machinery work 
nearby. 

Intended for workers who are in a low 
hazard area, i.e. away from roads and 
work areas of very complex view.

For workers who are in accident-prone 
locations, such as high-speed roads 
(above 50 mph), providing high visibility 
in 360 degrees. Provides maximum body 
coverage and visibility of low light and 
long-range conditions.

This type does not fit into the numbering 
system, instead, class E is additional 
garments to increase the worker's 
visibility, such as reflective pants, high 
visibility jackets, or rain pants. if a class 
E garment is added (for example, high 
visibility pants) and the worker is wearing 
a class 2 safety vest, because of the outfit 
he/she is wearing, it will be considered 
class 3 attire, if the worker is wearing a 
class 1 safety vest and class E is added, it 
will be considered class 2 attire

For workers who are in accident-prone 
locations, such as high-speed roads 
(below 50 mph), providing high visibility in 
360 degrees.

Type 0

Type R

Class 1 Class 3

Class EClass 2

TYPE CLASS

107-2020 3
TYPE CLASS

107-2020

TYPE
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 Ref.

GV074G

 Ref.

GV076GS
GV076GM
GV076GL
GV076XL
GV0762XL

 Ref.

GV074O

 Ref.

GV076OS
GV076OM
GV076OL
GV076OXL
GV076O2XL

Size

One-Size

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 

Green

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 

Orange

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Safety Vest

Safety Vest

GV074

GV076

1” Reflective Tape

2" Reflective Tape

Zipper Closure

Velcro Closure

GV074G

GV076G

1 Inner Chest 
Pocket

Elastic Strap

1 Outer Chest
Pocket

1 Inner Waist Pocket

Breathable Mesh Material

Breathable Mesh Material

Breathable Mesh Material

GV074O

GV076O

2 Pockets

TYPE CLASS

107-2020

ONE SIZE
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Protective Clothing Safety Vests

Surveyor Vest with Contrasting Trims

GV082

2" Reflective Tape with 
3.5" Contrasting Color 
Trims

Zipper Closure GV082G

1 Outer Chest
Pocket

Radio Loop

Pen Slots

1 Outer Chest Pocket

ID Holder

1 Outer Waist
Pocket

1 Outer Waist Pocket

2 Inner Waist Pockets

Breathable Mesh 
Back Material

Solid Front Material D-Ring Pass Through

GV082O

 Ref.

GV082GS
GV082GM
GV082GL
GV082XL
GV0822XL

 Ref.

GV082OS
GV082OM
GV082OL
GV082OXL
GV082O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

8 Pockets

TYPE CLASS

107-2020

 Ref.

GV078GS
GV078GM
GV078GL
GV078XL
GV0782XL

 Ref.

GV078OS
GV078OM
GV078OL
GV078OXL
GV078O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Safety Vest with Contrasting Trims

GV078

2" Reflective Tape with 
3.5" Contrasting Color
Trims

Zipper Closure

GV078G

1 Outer Chest
Pocket

1 Inner Waist Pocket

Breathable Mesh Material

GV078O

2 Pockets

TYPE CLASS

107-2020
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Safety VestsProtective Clothing

1 Outer Chest Pocket

Heavy Duty Engineer Vest with Contrasting Trims

GV086

2" Reflective Tape with 
3" Contrasting Color Trims

Zipper Closure

GV086G

1 Outer Chest
Pocket

Radio Loop

ID Holder
Pen Slots

Tether & Flapping
Tape Grommets

1 Outer Waist
Pocket

1 Outer Waist 
Pocket

2 Inner Waist Pockets

Breathable Mesh 
Back Material

Solid Front Material
TYPE CLASS

107-2020

8 Pockets
 Ref.

GV086GS
GV086GM
GV086GL
GV086XL
GV0862XL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Expandable 5-Point Breakaway Safety Vest

GV084
TYPE CLASS

107-2020

2" Reflective Tape with 
4" Contrasting Color Trims

Zipper Closure

GV084G

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

Radio Loop

Pen Slots

ID Holder

2 Inner Waist Pockets

 Ref.

GV084GS
GV084GM
GV084GL
GV084XL
GV0842XL

 Ref.

GV084OS
GV084OM
GV084OL
GV084OXL
GV084O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

3 Pockets5 Pockets

Breathable Mesh Material
5-Point Breakaway
Safety Vest

GV084O
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Protective Clothing Safety Vests

TYPE CLASS

107-2020

10 Pockets
 Ref.

GV088GS
GV088GM
GV088GL
GV088XL
GV0882XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Heavy Duty Surveyor Vest

GV088 2" Reflective Tape

Zipper Closure GV088G

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

1 Inner Chest 
Pocket

Radio Loop

Pen Slots

1" Heavy Webbing 
Reinforcement

ID Holder

1 Outer Chest Pocket

Tether & Flapping 
Tape Grommets

1 Outer Waist  
Pocket

2 Inner Waist Pockets

Breathable Mesh 
Back Material

Reach-Trough Back Pocket
with Zipper Closure 
(Tablet Compatible)

Solid Front Material

1 Outer Waist  
Pocket



sales@cacoamerica.com 47





Long Sleeve | Short Sleeve

Workwear



GS106O
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Polyester Knit
Birdseye

Workwear Hi Vis Shirts

Hi-Vis Short Sleeve Shirt

GS106

GS106G

Polyester Knit 
Birdseye

Material wicks away moisture 
andprovides comfort, 
coolness and breathability. 

Breathable Mesh 
on Both Sides

Offers UPF 40+ 
Protection

Hi-Vis Long Sleeve Shirt

GS108

Long Sleeve 

Offers UPF 40+ 
Protection

GS108G
Breathable Mesh 

on Both Sides

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

Material wicks away moisture 
andprovides comfort, 
coolness and breathability. 

 Ref.

GS106GS
GS106GM
GS106GL
GS106GXL
GS106G2XL

 Ref.

GS106OS
GS106OM
GS106OL
GS106OXL
GS106O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

GS108O

 Ref.

GS108GS
GS108GM
GS108GL
GS108GXL
GS108G2XL

 Ref.

GS108OS
GS108OM
GS108OL
GS108OXL
GS108O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange



Breathable Mesh 
on Both Sides
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Polyester Knit
Birdseye

Polyester Knit 
Birdseye

Breathable Mesh 
on Both Sides

Workwear Hi Vis Shirts

Hi-Vis Short Sleeve Shirt

GS112
TYPE CLASS

107-2020

2" Segmented Heat
Transfer Reflective 
Tape

GS114G

Hi-Vis Long Sleeve Shirt

GS114

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

107-2020 3
TYPE CLASS

Double Reflective 
Tape in Each Arm

2" Segmented Heat
Transfer Reflective Tape

Offers UPF 40+ 
Protection

Offers UPF 40+ 
Protection

Long Sleeve 

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

Material wicks away moisture 
andprovides comfort, 
coolness and breathability. 

Material wicks away moisture 
andprovides comfort, 
coolness and breathability. 

GS112O

 Ref.

GS112GS
GS112GM
GS112GL
GS112GXL
GS112G2XL

 Ref.

GS112OS
GS112OM
GS112OL
GS112OXL
GS112O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

GS112G

GS114O

 Ref.

GS114GS
GS114GM
GS114GL
GS114GXL
GS114G2XL

 Ref.

GS114OS
GS114OM
GS114OL
GS114OXL
GS114O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange



GS118O

 Ref.

GS118GS
GS118GM
GS118GL
GS118GXL
GS118G2XL

 Ref.

GS118OS
GS118OM
GS118OL
GS118OXL
GS118O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
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Hi-Vis Short Sleeve Shirt

GS116
TYPE CLASS

107-2020

Hi-Vis Long Sleeve Shirt

GS118

Breathable Mesh 
on Both Sides

GS116G

GS118G

Double Reflective
Tape in Each Arm

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

1 Outer Chest 
Pocket

107-2020 3
TYPE CLASS

Black Bottom 

Black Bottom 

Polyester Knit 
Birdseye

Polyester Knit
Birdseye

Long Sleeve 

Workwear Hi Vis Shirts

Offers UPF 40+ 
Protection

2" Segmented Heat
Transfer Reflective 
Tape

2" Segmented Heat
Transfer Reflective 
Tape

Offers UPF 40+ 
Protection

Material wicks away moisture 
andprovides comfort, 
coolness and breathability. 

Material wicks away moisture 
andprovides comfort, 
coolness and breathability. 

GS116O

 Ref.

GS116GS
GS116GM
GS116GL
GS116GXL
GS116G2XL

 Ref.

GS116OS
GS116OM
GS116OL
GS116OXL
GS116O2XL

Size

S
M
L
XL
XXL

Color 
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Color 
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Breathable Mesh 
on Both Sides







Protective
Coveralls

TYPE 5TYPE 4

EN 13688 EN 13982-1

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2 EN 14126

TYPE 6

EN 13034
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Coverall Certifications & Materials

Explained
 Certifications

 Materials

TYPE 3

EN 14605

EN 14605
Protective clothing for the whole body (trunk, arms, and legs), 
Protects against a pressurized or direct jet of liquid chemicals.

EN 1073-2

EN 1073-2

EN 14126

SMS

Microporous

(Spunbond, Meltblown, Spunbond)

Protective clothing against radioactive particulate contamination.

Protective clothing with electrostatic properties.

Protective clothing against infective agents.

This is a type of nonwoven fabric that combines 
spunbond and meltblown fabrics is a good liquid 
repellent.

Provides excellent protection against non-
hazardous liquids and at the same time, 
it provides good breathing to the body in 
hot working environments providing good 
comfort.  

EN 14605
Protective clothing for the whole body (trunk, arms, and legs), 
Protects against saturated splash of liquid chemicals.

EN 14605
Protective clothing for the whole body (trunk, arms, and legs), 
only applies to airborne solid particles, they should not be used 
for liquid chemicals, certain solid products in the form of dust.

EN 13034:2005
Protective clothing for the whole body (trunk, arms , and legs), 
protects against a light spray of liquid chemicals.

TYPE 4

EN 14605

TYPE 5

EN ISO 13982-1

TYPE 6

EN ISO 13034

EN 1073-2

EN 1149-5

EN 14126

Microporous

GW903

Microporous Protective Coverall



Protective Coveralls
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SMS Protective Coverall

GW900

Elastic Ankles

GW900

Collar

Elastic Waist

Elastic Wrists

50 SMS GSM  
Material

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

 Ref.

GW900M
GW900L
GW900XL
GW9002XL
GW9003XL

Coverall Style
Collar
Collar
Collar
Collar
Collar

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
White
White
White
White
White

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1N 13688

ISO TYPE 6

EN 13034

GW900

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1EN 13688

ISO

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2

TYPE 6

EN 13034

SMS Protective Coverall

GW901

GW901

Elastic Hood

Elastic Waist

50 SMS GSM  
Material Elastic Ankles

Elastic Wrists

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

 Ref.

GW901M
GW901L
GW901XL
GW9012XL
GW9013XL

Coverall Style
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
White
White
White
White
White

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1EN 13688

ISO

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2

TYPE 6

EN 13034

TYPE 5

EN 13982EN 13688

ISO

TYPE 6
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Microporous Protective Coverall

GW902

Elastic Ankles
GW902

Collar

Protective Coveralls

63 Microporous GSM  
Material

Elastic Waist

Elastic Wrists

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

 Ref.

GW904M
GW904L
GW904XL
GW9042XL
GW9043XL

Coverall Style
Collar
Collar
Collar
Collar
Collar

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
White
White
White
White
White

Microporous Protective Coverall

GW903

GW903

Boots

Elastic Waist

Elastic Hood

63 Microporous GSM  
Material

Elastic Ankles

Elastic Wrists

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

 Ref.

GW903M
GW903L
GW903XL
GW9032XL
GW9033XL

Coverall Style
Hood & Boots

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
White
White
White
White
White

Hood & Boots
Hood & Boots
Hood & Boots
Hood & Boots

EN 13688

ISO TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

5B

TYPE 6

EN 13034

6B

EN 14325 EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2 EN 14126

EN 13688

ISO TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

5B

TYPE 6

EN 13034

6B

EN 14325 EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2 EN 14126

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

5B

EN 13688

ISO TYPE 6

EN 13034

6B

EN 143

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

5B

EN 13688

ISO TYPE 6

EN 13034

6B

EN 143
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Protective Coveralls

63 Microporous GSM  
Material

Microporous Protective Coverall

GW904

GW904

Elastic Waist

Elastic Hood

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

Elastic Ankles

Elastic Wrists

 Ref.

GW904M
GW904L
GW904XL
GW9042XL
GW9043XL

Coverall Style
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
White
White
White
White
White

Seam Taped Protective Coverall

GW905

GW905

Elastic Hood

Taped Seam for 
Better Protection

Elastic Waist

63 Microporous GSM  
Material

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

Elastic Ankles

Elastic Wrists

 Ref.

GW905M
GW905L
GW905XL
GW9052XL
GW9053XL

Coverall Style
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
White
White
White
White
White

EN 13688

ISO TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

5B

TYPE 6

EN 13034

6B

EN 14325 EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2 EN 14126

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

5B

EN 13688

ISO TYPE 6

EN 13034

6B

EN 143

TYPE 5

EN ISO 13982-1

TYPE

EN ISO 1

TYPE 4

EN 14605

TYPE 5TYPE 4

EN 13688 EN 13982-1

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2 EN 14126

TYPE 6

EN 13034
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Protective Coverall

Reflective Protective Coverall

GW906

GW906

Reflective Tape
for Better Visibility

Elastic Waist

55 SMS GSM  
Material

Elastic Hood

Elastic Ankles

Elastic Wrists

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

 Ref.

GW906M
GW906L
GW906XL
GW9062XL
GW9063XL

Coverall Style
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Seam Taped Protective Coverall

GW907

GW907

Taped Seam for 
Better Protection

Elastic Waist

 Material
GSM  Microporous87

Elastic Hood

Elastic Ankles

Elastic Wrists

Two-Way Zipper 
with Sealable Flap

TYPE 5
EN ISO 13982-1

TYPE 
EN ISO 13

TYPE 4
EN 14605

TYPE 3
EN 14605

 Ref.

GW907M
GW907L
GW907XL
GW9072XL
GW9073XL

Coverall Style
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood
Hood

Size
M       
L     
XL       
XXL     
XXXL   

Color
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

TYPE 5

EN 13982-1

TYPE 6

EN 13034

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2

TIPO 5

EN ISO 13982-1

TIPO  6

EN ISO 130

TYPE 5

EN ISO 13982-1

TYPE 6

EN ISO 13034

TYPE

 

4

EN 14605

TYPE 3

EN 14605

EN 1149-5 EN 1073-2 EN 14126






